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Abandons - Manche 2

Nom et prénom

173 BRUNI LOIC

172 CAUVIN GUILLAUME
179 COLOMBO FRANCESCO
175 CAIRE CARLO

170 RACAUD FELIX

176 VERNASSA GIANLUCA
163 VAUBOURZEIX NATHAN
180 LEES ELLIOT

174 CHIARINI MATHIEU

159 FERRIER MATTEO

177 LUCI DAVID

156 CANONNE CHARLES
154 MEUNIER BAPTISTIN
171 PETRA BRUNO

162 AVELIN JULES

158 MASERA ARTHUR

155 PASTORET ROMAIN
164 GLASSON DYLAN

151 EMANUEL MAXENCE
168 WERP HAYDEN

157 BOURGAT CHRISTOPHER
161 BANNIER VICTOR

153 BELLO KEVIN

167 SARTHE VINCENT

165 VERHILLE CORENTIN
152 KLETKE RUDY

160 PARODI THOMAS

169 EVANDRO SEBASTIEN

160 PARODI THOMAS

Catégorie (Clt)

CADH
CADH
CADH
CADH
CADH
CADH
CADH
CADH
CADH
CADH
CADH
CADH
CADH
CADH
CADH
CADH
CADH
CADH
CADH
CADH
CADH
CADH
CADH
CADH
CADH
CADH
CADH
CADH

CADH

Manche 1

01:40.2
01:42.8
01:45.9
01:47.4
01:47.1
01:50.9
01:51.6
01:50.1
01:54.6
01:50.4
01:54.3
01:56.2
01:56.2
01:56.3
01:57.9
01:58.4
01:57.7
02:01.5
02:02.0
02:05.9
02:05.7
02:06.7
02:17.5
02:20.6
02:22.4
02:23.4
02:34.8
02:45.8

02:34.8

01:38.9
01:54.5
01:45.2
01:46.0
01:47.5
01:47.3
01:49.8
02:28.0
01:50.2
02:47.8
01:51.9
01:54.1
01:55.4
01:57.8
01:56.9
01:56.9
01:59.6
02:00.0
02:01.9
02:05.7
02:09.9
02:06.8
02:08.1
02:09.5
02:13.6
02:15.8

02:44 .4

Manche 2 Temps

01:38.9
01:42.8
01:45.2
01:46.0
01:47.1
01:47.3
01:49.8
01:50.1
01:50.2
01:50.4
01:51.9
01:54.1
01:55.4
01:56.3
01:56.9
01:56.9
01:57.7
02:00.0
02:01.9
02:05.7
02:05.7
02:06.7
02:08.1
02:09.5
02:13.6
02:15.8
02:34.8
02:44 .4



